COACH
1. DAVIS
2. BRALEY

TEAM NAME
TIGERS
WEREWOLVES

FORT BRAGG YOUTH SPORTS
8U INDOOR SOCCER GAMES 2025

COACH
3. CLARK
4. ALSTON

TEAM NAME
MINIONS
LIONS

OPENING CEREMONY IS 12 APRIL AT 8:30 AT THE NCO ACADEMY FIELD, GAMES TO FOLLOW AT TOLSON YOUTH CENTER

12-Apr

26-Apr

3-May

10-May

17-May

22-May

31-May

9:30
10:30

9:00
10:00

9:00
10:00

9:00
10:00

9:00
10:00

5:30
6:30

9:00
10:00

TIGERS
MINIONS

WEREWOLVES
TIGERS

TIGERS
WEREWOLVES

MINIONS
TIGERS

WEREWOLVES
TIGERS

LIONS
TIGERS

TIGERS
WEREWOLVES

WEREWOLVES
LIONS

MINIONS
LIONS

MINIONS
LIONS

LIONS
WEREWOLVES

MINIONS
LIONS

MINIONS
WEREWOLVES

MINIONS
LIONS



	Sheet1

