

## FORT BRAGG YOUTH SPORTS 8U INDOOR SOCCER GAMES 2025



COACH
1. DAVIS
2. BRALEY

TEAM NAME TIGERS WEREWOLVES

10:00

COACH
3. CLARK
4. ALSTON

**WEREWOLVES** 

TEAM NAME MINIONS LIONS

LIONS

OPENING CEREMONY IS 12 AP	PRIL AT 8:30 AT THE NCO ACADEN	1Y FIELD, GAMES TO FOLLOW AT TOL	SON YOUTH CENTER
12-Apr	9:30	TIGERS	WEREWOLVES
	10:30	MINIONS	LIONS
26-Apr	9:00	WEREWOLVES	MINIONS
	10:00	TIGERS	LIONS
3-May	9:00	TIGERS	MINIONS
	10:00	WEREWOLVES	LIONS
<b>10-May</b>	9:00	MINIONS	LIONS
	10:00	TIGERS	WEREWOLVES
17-May	9:00	WEREWOLVES	MINIONS
	10:00	TIGERS	LIONS
22-May	5:30	LIONS	MINIONS
	6:30	TIGERS	WEREWOLVES
<b>31-May</b>	9:00	TIGERS	MINIONS